
SRCHA 2022 YTD  STANDINGS

MUST ATTEND 5 SHOWS TO RECEIVE YEAR END AWARDS

Open Bridle March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Tabasque O Richard Bell Ron Ralls 0 19 14 16 0 31 80

Fabulous Fletch Kit Moncrief Boyd Rice 19 0 27 24 70

Saddling At Sunrise Burnett Ranches Boyd Rice 21 18 29 0 68

Reyzinette Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Chris C Dawson 17 0 14 12 22 0 65

Shiner Lucky Lena Heather Flowers CJ Shopbell 17 10 22 0 49

Play Rey Sugar Baby XIT Ranch Ben Baldus 22 22 44

Lil Codette Sis Steve And Carol Metcalf Carol Metcalf 26 0 13 39

MC Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms Chris Dawson 20 16 0 36

Quails Dun Remedy Chris Bethune Cody James Patterson 0 19 0 0 17 0 36

Electra Tuff Paul or Amy Bailey Amy Bailey 0 34 34

One Time Legend Larry Hall Cutting Horses Todd Crawford 31 31

Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Wade Meador 28 28

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra Fisher Luke Hammerness 17 11 28

Travelin Miss Jonez Stephen Roseberry Sarah L Dawson 28 0 28

Metallic River Ann Matthews CJ Shopbell 0 0 0 25 25

Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Veronica Swales 24 0 24

Can You Cee Me Pops Monty & Carlee Miller Alex Alves 11 13 0 24

Rooster Cogboon Troop Quarter Horses Clayton Anderson 0 0 0 0 24 24

Skeeter Spoonful Daniel Bennett Lee Bennett 17 0 0 7 24

Stylin Golinda Sandra Eichelberger Ricky Piggott 24 0 24

CR Tuffs Magic Tonic Lee Ann McDaniel Cayley Wilson 20 20

Colie Oak Cat M. Brendan Garrison Steve C Metcalf 0 19 19

Moms Attractive CD Alana Starkovich Robert Smith 9 9 0 18

Roany Red Sara M Hamilton Matt Turner 7 11 0 18

Bugs Boony Birgit Self Ben Baldus 0 0 0 17 17

Miss Mighty Shiney James & Allison McBride Ron Ralls 14 14

Sparking Metallic Hope Miller Dustin Mills 0 14 0 14

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Todd Crawford 13 0 13

Peptos Last Bet Westley Taormino Erin Taormino 0 12 12

Jills A Little Sioux Richard Bell Patricia Ralls 0 11 0 0 0 11

Bossy Brother Danny Motes or Winston Hansma Winston Hansma 9 9

Lidos Miss Dual Play Karrisa Fronk Matheus Bento 0 7 7

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Todd Crawford 0 0

Bet Shesa Fancy Cat Bosque Ranch Perf. Horses Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

Cee Me Travelin Stephen Roseberry Sarah L Dawson 0 0

Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw Trevor Carter 0 0

CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth Veronica Swales 0 0

CSR Lay Down Sally Meredith Graber Chris C Dawson 0 0 0 0 0

Cuttin Wright Up David Beckett Erin Taormino 0 0 0

Do Not Overspin Cailyn Simonis Christian Lybbert 0 0

Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane Carter Metcalf 0 0 0

Duals Lucky Charm JB 6 LLC Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

Get It Master Gina Roidopoulous Ty Brown 0 0

Hazardouz Material Linda Mars Erin Taormino 0 0

Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Erin Taormino 0 0 0 0 0 0

Its Justa Dual John & Lowry Alkire Alex Alves 0 0 0

Juan Cat Two Katie Dove Katie Dove 0 0 0

Judge Boon Karrie Collins EJ Laubscher 0 0 0

King Of Anything Gina Roidopoulous Ty Brown 0 0

Kreyzy Horse Taylor Sheridan Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

Light Sage Stacey Lynn Webb Sam Bremenour 0 0

Lil Time Reymanising Holy Cow Perf Horses TX Sarah L Dawson 0 0 0

MC Cowhammer Bogle Brothers LLC Trevor Carter 0 0 0

Metallic Snowflakes Patricia Wilmouth Christian Lybbert 0 0 0 0

Moonshineandtwoadvil Angela Massey Shawn D. Hays 0 0 0 0 0

Mr Comin In Hot Kit & Charlie Moncrief Luke Jones 0 0

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Steve C Metcalf 0 0 0

Peptos Stylin Time Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips 0 0 0

Red River Rivalry Tammy Hays & Walter Greeman Shawn Hays 0 0 0

Shine Smarter Linda Mars Sarah L Dawson 0 0 0 0

Sr Sassy Cat Sassy Cat Syndicate Lee Deacon 0 0

Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Danielle Lybbert 0 0

Timeforlightening Lisa Bowman Ben Bowman 0 0

Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse Stefan Heim 0 0

0

Intermediate Open Bridle March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Tabasque O Richard Bell Ron Ralls 8 1 0 9 0 14 32

Lil Codette Sis Steve & Carol Metcalf Carol Metcalf 12 0 11 23

RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Kendra Fisher Luke Hammerness 10 9 19

Moms Attractive CD Alanna Starkovich Robert Smith 10 8 0 18

Roany Red Sara M Hamilton Matt Turner 8 10 18

Quails Dun Remedy Chris Bethune Cody Patterson 5 3 0 0 8 0 16

Skeeter Spoonful Daniel Bennett Lee Bennett 10 0 0 6 16

Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Wade Meador 12 12

Juan Cat Two Katie Dove Katie Dove 5 6 11

Colie Oak Cat Brendan Garrison Steve Metcalf 10 10

Bugs Boony Shannon Reid Patricia Ralls 0 0 0 8 8

Bossy Brother Danny Motes or Winston Hansma Winston Hansma 7 7

Jills A Little Sioux Richard Bell Patricia Ralls 0 0 7 0 0 7

Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane Carter Metcalf 6 0 6

Judge Boon Karrie Collins EJ Laubscher 6 0 6

Lidos Miss Dual Play Karrisa Rochelle Fronk Matheus Bento 0 5 5

SR Sassy Cat Sassy Cat Syndicate Lee Deacon 5 5

Can You Cee Me Pops Monty & Carlee Miller Alex Alves 0 0

Metallic Snowflakes Patricia Wilmoth Christian Lybbert 0 0 0 0

Rooster Cogboon Troop Quarter Horses Clayton Anderson 0 0 0

Shiner Lucky Lena Heather Flowers CJ Shopbell 0 0

Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Danielle Lybbert 0 0 0



Limited Open Bridle March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Fool In The Rain Caroline Calais Reining Logan Cotton 11 9 18 19 25 22 17 121

Light Sage Stacy Lynn Webb Sam Bremenour 15 13 0 12 14 23 0 77

Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner Garrett Cooper 22 0 12 25 10 69

Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse Stefan Heim 12 8 16 0 19 13 68

Moms Attractive CD Alanna Starkovich Alanna Starkovich 14 21 17 52

Cougar Deere 316 Brianna Parnell Brianna Parnell 0 9 0 17 0 16 0 42

Kit Kat Jerrie Buddy Thomas Kelsey Thomas 22 19 41

Sinful Merada Colee Charlesworth Colee Charlesworth 19 21 40

Skeeter Spoonful Daniel Bennett Lee Bennett 12 7 12 31

Mister Boonbastic Sydney Vanpelt Wilson McCray 20 10 0 30

Boonie Tunes Danny Poole Nina Hammerness 9 0 0 12 21

MC Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms Greg Lewis 0 0 21 21

AC Smart Stuff Bryon & Pam Salmon William Letner 0 6 14 20

Spook Shiner Emma Martinez Emily Sgarrella 10 0 10 0 0 0 20

Rockin Lil Rio Mandy McDaniel Dylan McDaniel 16 16

Boons Gallito Rojo Deborah Plantinga Andy Johnson 15 15

Stylish Daisy Duke Paul & Amy Bailey Thomas Fisher 15 15

Clever Kat Stephany Bufe Thomas Fisher 13 13

Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat Jenny Cornine William Letner 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Candy Rap Emily Lyda Emily Lyda 9 0 9

Roan Latte Mesa Pate Mesa Pate 7 7

Love Shaq Patricia Wolfe Jason Jennings 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

A Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell Kelsey Ward 0 0

AG Smart G Blue William Rageth Runt Rageth 0 0 0 0

Cat Travels In Style Risa Valentine Clint Johnson 0 0 0 0 0

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Lyndi Starr 0 0 0

CD Lights Above Savannah Rose Timothy Patrick Appleby 0 0

Copper John Hope Mills Nathaniel Moncecchi 0 0 0 0 0 0

CW One Bay Boon Deborah Sanders Sawyer Sanders 0 0

Dual Smart Pepto Nathaniel Moncecchi Nathaniel Moncecchi 0 0

Dually Judged Katherine Peterson Katherine Peterson 0 0

Gas It Cat Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas 0 0

Im Busy Thinkin Bob Mallory Bob Mallory 0 0 0

Juan Cat Two Katie Dove Katie Dove 0 0 0

Lidos Miss Dual Play Karrisa Rochelle Fronk Matheus Bento 0 0 0

MCC Travalin TOS Kristin Davis Keith Bond 0 0

Never Short On Cash Melinda Cheetham Samantha Cheetham 0 0

Nightime Shiner Curtiz & Liz Truax Liz Truax 0 0 0 0

Shes Divine Donna Waddell Stefan Heim 0 0

Sheza Crackin Me Up Marcos Aparicio Cole Matier 0 0 0 0

Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark Quincee Clark 0 0 0

Stylish Boss Hawg Pamela Humpherys Jess Morgan 0 0

The Cartel Boss Denny Or Carol Willis William Letner 0 0

Unos Blue Lightening Julie Gibbons Lyndi Starr 0

Very Shining Remedy Brad Lund Luke Holland 0 0 0

Wildcatter Style Stephanie Campbell Will Roden 0 0 0

0

Open Hackamore March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Johnnys Lil Cash M Bar W LLC Chris Dawson 9 9 19 11 16 34 19 117

Dr Boonolena Ann Mathews CJ Shopbell 37 30 67

Playin With Cher Kit & Charlie Moncrief Daniel Sanchez 31 33 64

Smooth Rein Laura Edwards Russell Dilday 16 7 13 15 51

Smack Talking Richard & Cheryl Winters Richard Winters 25 21 46

Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn Abigayle Mixon 14 11 10 11 0 0 46

Metallic Action Clyde Metzler Wade Meador 6 0 0 34 0 40

Metallic Chrome Joey and LeeAnn Slipher Lee Deacon 39 0 39

Metallic Little Lena Lori Hollister BJ Avila 35 35

Bearly Reyning Clyde Metzler Wade Meador 0 0 7 0 24 31

Dualin With A Cow Stephanie Campbell Wes Housler 0 30 30

Eight Karat Diamond Harry & Patricia Prince Abigayle Mixon 29 0 29

Outfoxxed KK Performance Horses Chris Dawson 0 0 27 27

CWR Sanntonio Jane Owens Trey Pool 8 9 0 8 0 0 25

Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 25 0 25

Tee Boone JT & Sandra Neal Jay McLaughlin 25 25

Teles About It Kristyn Runyan Luke Hammerness 0 13 12 0 0 25

Teles Were Dreamin Catelyn M Walker Ben Baldus 12 13 25

Shine Like A Dime Michelle Cannon Cayley Wilson 0 24 24

CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Ann McDaniel Cayley Wilson 12 11 23

Sliver Of Majesty Carrie Anne King Chris Dawson 21 21

PSR Poison Cat Sandhills Remuda John Love 17 17

Voodoo It Ruff Bryan Hawk Todd Crawford 0 15 15

Naked Lies Bradley Rogers Veronica Swales 0 14 0 14

Hickory Ten Times Opal Smith Katie Dove 0 13 13

Selvarey Sheri Jamieson Sarah Dawson 0 10 10

Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Matt Turner 9 0 9

Michelob Ultra Fort Worth Horse & Cattle Luke Hammerness 9 0 9

SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins Robert Smith 0 7 7

Autumns Smokin Cat Holy Cow Performance Horses Sarah Dawson 0 0

Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen Pinkley Erin Taormino 0 0 0

Bet Shesa Lena Linda Mars Richard Winters 0 0 0

CR Tuff Delarey Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Riccardo Nicolazzi 0 0

Dirtyy Little Secret Tammy Hays & Walter Greeman Shawn Hays 0 0

Donn Julio Ashleigh Young Luke Hammerness 0 0 0

Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Trey Pool 0 0 0

Juliette Jonez Linda Mars Sarah Dawson 0 0

Ladiesdonttrashtalk Gina Roidopoulus Ty Brown 0 0 0

Larrys Little Sister Tom Neel Tom Neel 0 0 0

Makin A Seen Dan Fox Tyler Merrill 0 0 0

Me And Mrs Jonez Wendy Buehler Chris Dawson 0 0 0 0

Metallic Long Legs Janiejill Tointon Erin Taormino 0

Mia Metallic Queen Ken Jones Tyler Merrill 0 0

Neighbaline Joey and LeeAnn Slipher Ashley Deacon 0

Reyzin Cane William McElligott Sr Taylor Gillespie 0 0 0

Ricato Suave Shaleah Hester & M Fountain Clay Volmer 0 0 0

Royal Stunner Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer Ostenson Erin Taormino 0 0 0 0

Seven S Johnny Reb Lucinda Rose David Lee Deacon 0 0

Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust Lee Deacon 0 0

Shootin For The Boon Brian And Mary McGinley Luke Hammerness 0 0 0

Smart Nicholas L&K Barker Family Trust Robert Chown 0 0

Sticky Lollipop Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Trey Pool 0 0 0 0

Suddenly Smarts April Salisbury Steve Metcalf 0 0 0

The Royalty Lucinda Rose David Ashley Deacon 0 0

Valentines Hickory Peggy Cummings EJ Laubscher 0

Whitchywoman Blair McCully Stacy Lee Lynch 0 0 0



Intermediate Open Hackamore March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Dr Boonolena Ann Mathews CJ Shopbell 22 23 45

Playin With Cher Kit & Charlie Moncrief Daniel Sanchez 18 26 44

Smack Talking Richard & Cheryl Winters Richard Winters 14 18 32

Metallic Little Lena Lori Hollister BJ Avila 28 28

Smooth Rein Laura Edwards Russell Dilday 3 5 7 11 26

Bearly Reyning Clyde Metzler Wade Meador 5 0 20 25

Metallic Chrome Joey & LeeAnn Slipher Lee Deacon 24 0 24

Dualin With A Cow Stephanie Campbell Wes Housler 0 23 23

Metallic Action Clyde Metzler Wade Meador 0 20 0 20

Hickory Ten Times Opal Smith Katie Dove 8 9 17

Eight Karat Diamond Harry & Patricia Prince Abigayle Mixon 16 0 16

Donn Julio Ashleigh Young Luke Hammerness 0 15 15

Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 15 15

Teles About It Kristyn Runyan Luke Hammerness 0 10 5 0 0 15

PSR Poison Cat Sandhills Remuda John Love 12 12

Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton-Crowl Matt Turner 7 0 7

Naked Lies Bradley Rogers Veronica Swales 0 7 0 0 7

Whitchywoman Blair McCully Stacy Lee Lynch 6 0 6

CR Dainty N Tuff Lee Ann McDaniel Cayley Wilson 5 5

CWR Sanntonio Jane Owens Trey Pool 0 3 0 0 3

Michelob Ultra Fort Worth Horse & Cattle Luke Hammerness 0 3 3

SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins Robert Smith 3 0 3

Bet Shesa Lena Linda Mars Richard Winters 0 0 0

Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Trey Pool 0 0 0

Larrys Little Sister Tom Neel Tom Neel 0 0 0

Neighbaline Joey & LeeAnn Slipher Ashley Deacon 0 0

Reyzin Cane William McElligott Taylor Gillespie 0 0 0

Seven S Johnny Reb Lucinda Rose David Lee Deacon 0 0 0

Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust Lee Deacon 0 0 0

Shootin For The Boon Brian & Mary McGinley Luke Hammerness 0 0 0

Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn Abigayle Mixon 0 0 0

Sticky Lollipop Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Trey Pool 0 0 0

The Royalty Lucinda Rose David Ashley Deacon 0 0 0

Valentines Hickory Peggy Cummings EJ Laubscher 0 0

0

Limited Open Hackamore March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Jodell Johnston Brent Boevers 7 9 9 5 5 9 10 54

TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Garrett Cooper 11 12 23

VV Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson 5 5 0 0 7 17

Hickory Ten Times Opal Smith Katie Dove 7 9 16

Cash Flow Joe Brent Callahan Brent Callahan 5 7 0 12

KLCPlayin Peppy Star Knight Land & Cattle George Leon Lewis 8 8

A Buckin Good Time Michael Or Kim St Clair Wilson McCray 7 7

Candy Blu Rance & Josey Butler Josey Butler 6 0 6

PSRreadytotalksmooth Chris Bethune Emily Sgarrella 6 0 6

CD Boss Is Holm Alex Byrom Alex Byrom 0 6 6

Aarons Playful Pet Kaycee Buckley Jeff Buckley 3 3

Who You Kidding Jason Kopischke Jason Kopischke 0 1 0 0 1

Starbucks Delight Nicole Robertson Logan Cotton 0 0

Twice Freckle Hunter & Tammy Lynne Penn Hunter Penn 0 0 0

CR Classically Tuff Russell De Cordova William Letner 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

Open Two Rein March April May August Grand

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Mary Janez Carolyn Edson Josh Briggs 0 0 17 17 23 20 19 25 121

Boonshinen Megan Waddell Chris Dawson 22 0 17 18 25 15 0 97

Ima Prizcee Hickory Traci Witte Ashley Deacon 0 15 15 24 27 81

Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn Richard Winters 0 0 0 0 23 25 17 65

SJR Smooth Lil Oak Janie Dvorak-Compton Kyle Noyce 27 0 0 15 0 22 0 0 64

Sparkling Metal Man William McElligott Sr Russell Dilday 17 18 10 0 0 0 19 0 0 64

One Time Edition Richard Bell Ron Ralls 25 0 21 0 0 0 17 63

Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill 17 13 9 19 58

Bet Shesa Pepto Katharine KC Clements Ashley Deacon 17 0 0 26 15 58

One Time Melody Cajun Cowboys Russell Dilday 0 15 15 0 0 0 19 0 0 49

Like Shine Wine Shaleah Hester Clay Volmer 29 0 19 48

Cruzin Smart Cat Jane Owens Abigayle Mixon 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 21 43

Fabulous Fletch Kit Moncrief Daniel Sanchez 0 25 14 39

Cat That Could Kay Rankin Williams Ron Ralls 0 20 0 14 0 0 0 34

King Of Anything Gina Roidopoulous Ty Brown 0 28 28

Cee Me Travelin Stephen Roseberry Sarah Dawson 0 24 0 24

RKR Reddirtplayboy Rockin K Remuda Kyle Noyce 0 24 24

Frat Cat Catelyn Walker Ben Baldus 22 0 22

Ima Sparkle O Lena Megan Holtmeyer Lee Bennett 0 22 0 0 22

Please Rey Michael Thornton Chance O'Neal 22 22

That One Time B&K Leasing Shawn Hays 0 0 0 0 21 21

Saddling At Sunrise Burnett Ranches Boyd Rice 19 0 0 19

Gunna Be Striking Brock & Molly Maison Trey Pool 0 0 0 15 0 15

Hazardouz Material Linda Mars Erin Taormino 0 0 14 14

Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller-Allen Cayley Wilson 14 14

Smart With Chicks A&S Perf Horses Alex Alves 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Lyndi Starr 12 12

Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-Kelly Ben Baldus 0 0 0 0

Back In The Blue Renee Jones Tyler Merrill 0 0

Bet Yer Smart Chic Terry Lundberg Mark Mills 0 0 0

Boon Lights CD William Casper May William Casper May 0 0 0

Cougar Deere 316 Brianna Parnell Brianna Parnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna Stewart Danielle Lybbert 0 0

CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth Veronica Swales 0 0

MC Rey N Hes Alright Bryon & Pam Salmon William Letner 0 0 0 0 0

Neon Jersey Galen Loseke Lee Bennett 0 0 0 0 0

Outstanding Playboy Knight Land & Cattle George Leon Lewis 0 0 0

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Steve Metcalf 0 0 0 0 0

Physicality Home Ranch Gusti Buerger 0 0

Smart Lethal Cat Lee & Michelle Reed Tyson Benson 0 0 0

Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch 0 0 0 0 0

TN Cowgirls Don’t Cry Jessica Sykora Glen Aspinall 0 0

Voodoo Brew Frankie Forgey Sterling Slemp 0 0 0 0

Wooodya Shane Boston Tyson Benson 0 0

Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland Tom Neel 0 0



Snaffle Bit March April May August

#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2

Horses Name Owner Rider Grand Total

Metallic Casanova Sandra Kuntz Clay Volmer 15 0 151 0 0 166

Krogs Lena Cat Jane Owens Abigayle Mixon 28 21 0 15 22 86

Donn Julio Ashleigh Young Luke Hammerness 17 14 25 23 79

PSRreadytotalksmooth Chris Bethune Cody Patterson 13 24 22 15 74

Dr Boonolena Ann Mathews CJ Shopbell 19 26 0 19 0 64

When And Where Janice Cornforth Veronica Swales 21 20 13 54

Shootin For The Boon Brian & Mary McGinley Luke Hammerness 30 21 51

The Whiskey Is Good Blane Hotz Thompson Logan Cotton 21 21 42

Valentines Hickory Peggy Cummings EJ Laubscher 6 0 19 0 12 37

Larrys Little Sister Tom Neel Tom Neel 0 5 25 30

Dressedlikeadaydream Veronica Swales Veronica Swales 0 16 13 0 29

Metallic Bunny Kristi Clark Dell Hendricks 9 7 11 27

Metallic Lil Fox Lynn Chambers Jordan Williams 9 18 27

Outfoxxed KK Performance Horses Chris Dawson 0 25 25

Metallic Long Legs Janiejill Tointon Erin Taormino 23 0 0 0 23

Gimmee Three Steps Walter or Jocelyn Greeman Tammy Hays 0 0 20 20

Bugs Lite Billy Swor Clay Volmer 18 0 0 0 18

LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Jodell Johnston Brent Boevers 0 18 18

SJR Talkin In Style Dell & Terri Hendricks Dell Hendricks 9 9 18

CR Do It Tuff KK Performance Horses Christian Lybbert 17 0 17

Sliver Of Majesty Carrie King Carrie King 0 0 0 17 17

The King N Diamonds Cassie Silveira Jordan Williams 16 16

KLC Genuin Lakerstar Knight Land & Cattle George Leon Lewis 16 16

Her Lucky Cat Julie Donovan Timothy Patrick Appleby 14 14

Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 13 13

Bamb Boon Janie Dvorak-Compton Kyle Noyce 12 12

Peptos Sweet Sara Beth Marshall Trevor Klein 11 11

GVG Pepto Chic Treylyn Hancock Tom Neel 7 7

Autumns Smokin Cat Holy Cow Perf Horses Sarah Dawson 0 0 0 0 0

Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen Pinkley Erin Taormino 0 0

Bet Hesa Chief Gianna Hansen EJ Laubscher 0 0 0 0

Bet Hesa Turnin Darvin Strutt EJ Laubscher 0 0 0

Bet Shesa Playmate Preston Williams Todd Crawford 0 0 0

Blind Ambition Sarah Bradley Lyndi Starr 0 0

Bring It Skippy Logan Brothers Perf Horses Bruce Logan 0 0

Dirtyy Little Secret Tammy Hays & Walter Greeman Shawn Hays 0 0 0 0

Gar Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons Todd Crawford 0 0 0

Hat Six Okie Jonez Walter or Jocelyn Greeman Clint Johnson 0 0 0 0

Holly Time Diva Garth & Amanda Gardiner Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

I Got Cow Issues Randy Massey Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

Juliette Jonez Linda Mars Sarah Dawson 0 0 0 0 0

Lil Purple Rein Wesley Townsend Jordan Williams 0 0 0

Lookatlittlesister Linda Mars Erin Taormino 0 0 0

Metallic Little Lena Lori Hollister BJ Avila 0 0

Naked Lies Bradley Rogers Veronica Swales 0 0 0

Ohh Brother HM Horses Hope Mills 0 0

One Time Darlin Linda Mars Tyler Merrill 0 0 0

Rebell Yeller Beechfork Ranch Veronica Swales 0 0 0 0 0

Selvarey Sheri Jamieson Sarah Dawson 0 0 0 0

Seven S Razzberry RA Brown Ranch Kelby Phillips 0 0 0

Smack Talking Richard & Cheryl Winters Sarah Dawson 0 0 0 0

Stylin Kat Tammy Hays & Walter Greeman Shawn Hays 0 0 0 0

Teles About It Kristyn Runyan Luke Hammerness 0 0

Royal Stunner Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer Ostenson Erin Taormino 0 0

Me And Mrs Jonez Wendy Buehler Chris Dawson 0 0

All The Reyge Thomas Or Melissa Sims Clinton Anderson 0 0

Dropthatkittydownlow Thomas Or Melissa Sims Clinton Anderson 0 0

Dontdrinkandworkcows Thomas Or Melissa Sims Clinton Anderson 0 0

0

0

0



0

SRCHA Green Horse March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Grand Total

Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday 0 0 16 10 10 8 18 62

RKR Reddirtplayboy Rockin K Remuda Kyle Noyce 0 25 13 21 59

Highbrowacres Lindsay Price Liam Macneill 15 19 11 0 45

Shesa Metallic Pepto Russell & Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday 0 19 0 0 20 39

Snoopin Hot Jackie Padgett Lance Shields 0 23 0 0 16 39

Neon Jersey Galen Loseke Lee Bennett 21 16 0 37

Krogs Lena Cat Jane Owens Abigayle Mixon 19 17 36

Whata Strong Cat Carlene Meeks Carlene Meeks 10 22 32

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Carol Metcalf 10 0 0 0 5 12 27

Gringo Love Buddy Thomas Kelsey Thomas 12 11 23

Jonezin For Chics Catherine Hammett Carter Metcalf 20 20

Mr. T Curtis Henderson Kendall Page 5 14 19

Thunderbird Love Buddy Thomas Buddy Thomas 18 0 18

High On Peyote Shephanie Webb Colee Charlesworth 0 17 17

Shininwithcash Sue Sancken Brent Boevers 17 0 17

Peptos Sweet Sara Beth Marshall Trevor Klein 16 16

Ima Sparkle O Lena Megan Holtmeyer Lee Bennett 0 0 15 15

Tattle Cat Dallas & Bev Talkington EJ Laubscher 14 0 14

When And Where Janice Cornforth Veronica Swales 14 0 14

Whisper Attraction Cole Hamill Cole Hamill 0 14 14

Armed Rebel Charlesworth Ranch Co Colee Charlesworth 0 0 0 13 13

Nickle Plated Gun Michelle Cannon Veronica Swales 13 13

Travelin Ruby Terry Morgan Robert Smith 0 13 13

Le Genine Cal Gary Guidry Christian Lybbert 10 10

Plain Makers Mark Russell & Tanna Dilday Russell Dilday 10 0 10

TN Cowgirls Don’t Cry Jessica Sykora Glen Aspinall 0 10 0 10

Lidos Miss Dual Play Karrisa Rochelle Fronk Matheus Bento 9 9

Lookatlittlesister Linda Mars Erin Taormino 8 0 8

GA Ten Times Twist Russell Performance Horses Randall Luke Russell 7 7

Al Kathleen Pinkley Erin Taormino 0 0

Bet On This Pepto 18 Angie Kilpatrick Robert Chown 0 0

Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young Michelle Young 0 0 0

Candy Blu Rance & Josey Butler Josey Butler 0 0

Chic Out My Pepto Karrisa Rochelle Fronk Matheus Bento 0 0

Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent Glen Aspinall 0 0

Elans Smart Diva Phil Sanders Christian Lybbert 0 0 0 0 0

Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Trey Pool 0 0

Gunna Lena Mickey Callahan Steve Metcalf 0 0 0

GVG Pepto Chic Treylyn Hancock Tom Neel 0 0

Hashtag Spook Addison Coutts Danielle Lybbert 0 0

Hes Really Smooth Nicki Marmelzat Glen Aspinall 0 0

Heza Smart Metallic Mesa Pate Mesa Pate 0 0

Im Q Blue STL Inc Samantha Cheetham 0 0

Jolene Michelle Cannon Cayley Wilson 0 0

One Time Darlin Linda Mars Tyler Merrill 0 0 0

Peptilion Paul Bailey Paul Bailey 0 0

Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly 0 0

Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat Glen Aspinall 0 0

Spook Shiner Emma Martinez Emily Sgarrella 0 0

Strait Outta Texas Peggy Abernathy Jason Kopischke 0 0 0

Stunning N Stockings Thomas Bing Thomas Bing 0 0

Suddenly Smarts April Salisbury Steve Metcalf 0 0 0

Takos N Tequila Steven Garner Tom Neel 0 0 0

Tattoo Kathleen Pinkley Erin Taormino 0 0

Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 0 0

Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall 0 0

Unforgetteble Abigayle Mixon Abigayle Mixon 0 0

Vince Von Wendy Buehler Sarah Dawson 0 0

Whiskey Wyld Corrie Mauldin Christa Dunlap 0 0

Wilbur Lee Ann McDaniel Cayley Wilson 0 0

With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox 0 0

Xaria Whiskey Fever Isaac Johnson Issac Johnson 0 0

0

Non Pro Bridle March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 5 9 9 11 4 38

Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison 0 0 7 9 14 30

Electra Tuff Paul E Or Amy D Bailey Amy D Bailey 9 5 0 11 25

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light 7 7 7 21

Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark Quincee Clark 5 5 5 4 19

Cd Rock Slide James Putnam Tracy Lynch 0 0 3 1 9 0 13

MC Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms Greg Lewis 12 12

Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy & Philip Fortenberry Judy E Fortenberry 10 10

Sparking Metallic Hope Miller Mills Hope Miller Mills 8 8

Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead 0 0 7 7

Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 4 4

DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Bob Olive 0 0

Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter 0 0

Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake 0 0

Seven S Rock Tonite Flying B Ranch Natalee Holscher 0 0

Instant Prayer Sandy Kaplan Glenn Kaplan 0 0 0 0

Intermediate Non Pro Bridle March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 8 12 0 13 10 0 20 63

Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison Katy L Thomison 0 0 6 16 6 18 10 56

MC Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms Greg Lewis 0 11 8 16 13 48

Electra Tuff Paul or Amy Bailey Amy Bailey 12 9 0 15 36

Lucky Remedy Ashley Allyn Ashley Allyn 20 16 36

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac 6 0 14 14 34

Rondalena Night Hilldale Farm Jessicah Keller 11 13 24

Lookslikelucktome Timothy And Katherine Miller Lannie Jo Lisac 10 12 22

Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light 10 9 19

Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark Quincee Clark 0 0 0 0 18 18

Cd Rock Slide James Putnam Tracy Lynch 0 6 3 0 8 0 17

Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry Judy Fortenberry 14 0 14

Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Clymer Sarah Clymer 12 12

Suddenly Nic Annabell Burgher Annabelle Burgher 0 0 12 12

Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust 0 0 11 0 11

Sioux Me Mama Judge Livestock Kourtney R Judge 0 5 3 0 0 8

DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Olive Bob Olive 0 0 0

Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter 0 0

Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 0 0

Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier Jim Gauthier 0 0 0

Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake 0 0 0

RKR Shakeyomoneymaka Kendra Fisher Kendra Fisher 0 0 0

Seven S Rock Tonite Flying B Ranch Natalee Holscher 0 0 0

Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead 0 0 0 0 0 0



Limited Non Pro Bridle (Formerly Novice NP Bridle) March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 16 16 20 14 0 28 94

MC Reyn Or Shine Hartwood Farms Greg Lewis 0 18 12 23 18 71

Betcha Like That Katy Thomison Katy Thomison 0 0 9 16 8 26 0 59

Hesa Twisted Bet RA Brown Ranch Lanham Brown 31 23 54

Lucky Remedy Ashley Allyn Ashley Allyn 29 23 52

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac 14 0 17 14 45

Dually Judged Katherine Peterson Katherine (Katie) Peterson 8 14 4 6 0 0 32

Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner Scott Wagner 0 11 20 0 31

Lookslikelucktome Timothy And Katherine Miller Lannie Jo Lisac 15 12 27

Woody Be Nice J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons Rhonda L Simmons 0 8 9 10 0 27

Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark Quincee Clark 0 0 0 0 26 26

Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland Jennifer Holland 26 0 26

Suddenly Nic Annabell Burgher Annabelle Burgher 0 9 16 25

Sioux Me Mama Judge Livestock Kourtney Judge 12 11 0 0 0 23

Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy Fortenberry Judy Fortenberry 20 0 20

CD Rock Slide James Putnam Tracy Lynch 7 0 11 0 18

Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel 0 0 0 18 18

Rondalena Night Hilldale Farm Jessicah Keller 0 18 18

Boonshinen Megan Waddell Megan Waddell 17 0 17

Stylish Belle Pete May Pete May 13 13

RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher Kendra J Fisher 0 11 11

Miss Mighty Shiney James & Allyson McBride Allyson Mcbride 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer 0 10 0 10

A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 9 0 0 0 9

Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro 0 0 0 8 8

Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 4 0 4

Adrenaline Force Laura Yarbrough Johnathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 0

Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy 0 0 0

DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive Bob Olive 0 0 0

Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter Brooke Carpenter 0 0

Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 0 0 0

Its Justa Dual John & Lowry Alkire John Alkire 0 0

Jennys Spark Jim Gauthier Jim Gauthier 0 0 0

Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones Ken Jones 0 0 0

Plays Stylish With Me Gracen Walker Gracen Walker 0 0 0

Rockn My Brows Sueno Horse & Cattle Lana Fernandez 0 0 0

Seven S Rock Tonite Flying B Ranch Natalee Holscher 0 0 0

Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust 0 0 0 0 0

Third Tymz A Charm Laura Edwards Claire Edwards 0 0

Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead 0 0 0 0 0

Non Pro Bridle Select March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Grand Total

Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 7 7 6 11 31

Miss Mighty Shiney James & Allyson McBride Allyson McBride 5 0 3 7 1 0 6 22

Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy & Philip Fortenberry Judy E Fortenberry 9 9 18

Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner Scott Wagner 0 5 11 0 16

Woody Be Nice J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons Rhonda L Simmons 0 0 5 5 5 15

Cd Rock Slide James Putnam Tracy Lynch 3 0 5 0 8

Jills A Little Blue Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake 0 6 6

Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 6 0 6

Boons Khema Bella Traci Moseley Traci Moseley 0 3 3

Instant Prayer Sandy Kaplan Glenn Kaplan 0 0 3 3

Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy Miller-Allen Sandy Miller-Allen 0

Jenny Spark Jim Gauthier Jim Gauthier 0 0 0

Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 0

Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead 0

Non Pro Hackmore March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Smooth Rein Laura Edwards Claire Edwards 9 11 10 9 0 5 44

Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 7 9 6 0 0 3 6 12 43

John Wick Roan West Roan West 10 14 24

The King N Diamonds Cassie Silveira Cassie Silveira 8 10 18

Makin A Seen Dan Fox Katie Fox 12 5 17

Hesa Hot Bet Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson 8 5 13

Voodoo Shiner Bock Brian Stone Brian Stone 5 6 11

Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 0 0 3 0 0 8 11

Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance 0 7 7

Play Sally Play Scott & Carlene Meeks Carlene Meeks 6 6

Who You Kidding Jason Kopischke Emma Jean Kopischke 0 0 0 0 0

Ranch Security Scott Bagley Scott Bagley 0 0

Victoria Barkley Mary C Baks Mary C Baks 0 0 0

Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust Lynne Faust 0 0 0

Whata Strong Cat Carlene Meeks Carlene Meeks 0 0

Dual Smarty Julia Winders Julia Winders 0 0

Non Pro Two Rein March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #2 #1 #2 Total

Boonshinen Megan Waddell Megan Waddell 10 8 0 0 10 28

Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Clymer Sarah Clymer 8 6 3 7 0 24

Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland Jennifer Holland 5 5 3 8 21

Frat Cat Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker 6 10 16

SJR Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin 0 12 12

Monster Truck Jay & Rhonda Holmes Morgan Holmes 5 5 10

Hollywood Big Star Evan Means Evan Means 7 7

DCR High As A Cat Robert & Cheryl Chown Riley Chown 6 6

Spittin Hickory Julie Saxe Sara Saxe 5 0 5

Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller-Allen Sandy Miller-Allen 0 0 3 0 3

TRR Stylish Baby Eric Stevenson Eric Stevenson 0 3 3

Mind Your Peaches Cody & Katherine Clements Cody Clements 0 0 0

Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 0 0

CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth Janice Cornforth 0 0 0

Bert Large Pete May Pete May 0 0 0 0



NRCHA Box Drive Box Drive March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal 12 8 15 0 14 25 23 97

Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer 14 12 16 14 56

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint 8 14 10 10 10 52

Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-Kelly Melinda Mayes-Kelly 12 13 15 40

Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 19 21 40

Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling 23 15 38

Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons 6 14 0 16 36

Smoking Pistol Whiz Christa Stone Christa Stone 10 9 9 6 0 0 0 34

Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 12 9 0 12 33

TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel 21 0 21

Red River Rivalry Tammy Hays & Walter Greeman Hunter Hays 0 19 19

Bet On A Playboy Jared Barry Talen Barry 0 0 0 12 6 18

Bos Peppy N Smart Michelle Young Michelle Young 10 8 0 18

Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin Ben Gouin 16 0 16

TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 15 15

Mister PBR Foxy Horse Enterprises James Jones 13 0 0 13

Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons 0 10 0 10

Very Smart Rico Margie Zimmer Margie Zimmer 9 0 0 9

Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 8 8

Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

Nu Cash Prize Karen Gerfen Elizabeth Gerfen 0 6 0 6

A Gritty Kitty Margie Zimmer Margie Zimmer 0 0 0

Bailey Naskiia Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer 0 0

Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy Miller-Allen Tony Allen 0 0

Cat Travels In Style Risa Valentine Kasydi Valentine 0 0

CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler Patti Spangler 0 0 0

Heatwave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 0 0

Jays Geronimo Caryn Scharlau Caryn Scharlau 0 0 0

Ladys Special Nite Brandon Storts Beth Ann Storts 0 0 0

Legacy N Jeans Lesley/Randy Wreyford Lesley Wreyford 0 0

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 0 0

Olafs Choice Brandon & Ashley Cooper Ashley Cooper 0 0 0

Raygun Catherine Vincent Erica Vincent 0 0

Rey Out There Karen Gerfen Elizabeth Gerfen 0 0

Sann Slinger Cody Butler Cody Butler 0 0 0

Stunning In Stockings Thomas Bing Thomas Bing 0 0

Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson 0 0 0

Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen 0 0 0 0 0

That Lady Can Do Greg Or Dawn Byers Greg Byers 0 0 0

Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker Jeff Conner 0 0 0

Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl Cheryl Dixon 0

Intermediate Non Pro Boxing (Formerly 5K) March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Smart Rem N Be Jared Barry Talen Barry 12 12 12 11 18 19 9 93

Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal 8 9 14 12 23 25 91

Smart Lethal Cat Lee & Michelle Reed Michelle Reed 6 6 0 15 20 27 74

Dirty Dinero Amanda Romine Amanda Romine 20 19 7 0 20 66

Hi Hill Bud Christian Lybbert Kristin Kenley 20 20 40

TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel 0 10 27 0 37

Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young Michelle Young 16 0 13 29

Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry Jo Gadberry 25 0 25

Blueberry Boon Dr Nancy Cloud Nancy Cloud 0 23 23

CD Smooth Kitty Jessie Lee Nance Hattie Marie Nance 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

Stylish In Socks Sydney Carroll Amber Carroll 0 22 0 0 22

Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly 0 0 16 16

Cats Royal Bandit Shawn & Angie Ayers Shawn Ayers 0 16 16

DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn Tammy Penn 0 16 16

Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson 16 0 16

DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 0 0 15 15

ET Rene Flores Rene Flores 0 15 0 15

Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry Walker 12 12

Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys 0 11 11

Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

Ranch Security Scott Bagley Jane Pruitt Bagley 10 10

Bet On This Pepto 18 Angie Kilpatrick Angie Kilpatrick 8 0 0 8

Raygun Catherine Vincent Erica Vincent 8 8

Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent Erica Vincent 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

One Pepto Diva Dan Churchill Jordan Ribeiro 6 0 6

One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid James Joseph McDavid 0 6 0 0 6

Bet Shes Wright Toni Blonde Toni Blonde 0 0 0

Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice 0 0 0

Can You Cee Me Pops Monty & Carlee Miller Carlee Miller 0 0 0 0

Hangin On A Line Armenta Quarter Horses Sarah Armenta 0 0 0 0

Heseverychicsdream Madeline St John Madeline St John 0 0 0 0

Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Lisa Milhoan 0 0 0

JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance 0 0

Mistys Lil Starlight Novella Moletteri Novella Moletteri 0 0 0

Never Short On Cash Melinda L Cheetham Craig Cheetham 0 0 0

Partner In Shine Shawn & Angie Ayers Angie Ayers 0 0 0

Sticky Lollipop Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin 0 0 0

Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn Matt Spahn 0 0

Vintage San Quincee Clark Kristi Clark 0 0 0 0 0

Wild And Flashy Sarah McEntire Sarah McEntire 0 0 0 0

Zeze Does It Novella Moletteri Novella Moletteri 0 0 0



Limited Non Pro Boxing (Formerly 1K) March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Grand Total

Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock 31 36 24 45 37 173

Shes Divine Donna Waddell Donna Waddell 26 27 33 37 47 170

Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Patti Spangler 23 22 24 39 41 149

Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund 18 0 0 21 0 0 29 51 0 119

Hi Hill Bud Christian Lybbert Kristin Kenley 0 0 27 41 35 103

Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn Matt Spahn 0 17 22 17 0 30 86

CR Shortys Tuff Patti & Curt Spangler Curt Spangler 0 0 0 0 28 49 77

Dudley Doo Right Gattis Ranches, LLC Carson Gattis 15 0 28 0 0 33 0 76

Shootin For The Boon Brian & Mary McGinley Bailey Jo Jefferies 0 43 30 73

Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young Michelle Young 31 0 31 62

ET  Rene Flores Rene Flores 28 0 30 0 58

Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling 32 19 0 0 51

Sioux Per Boom Jo Gadberry Jo Gadberry 49 0 49

Felicity Smoak Texas Tech University Bree Westbrook 47 0 47

JD Chocolate Liqueur Andy Johnson Alexandra Johnson 22 0 23 45

WR This Cats Sporty Hawk Family Trust Joshua Hawk 0 45 45

Mister PBR Foxy Horse Enterprises James Jones 23 0 21 44

Blueberry Boon Dr Nancy Cloud Nancy Cloud 0 41 41

Ladys Special Nite Brandon Storts Beth Ann Storts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41

Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen 0 12 0 0 27 39

Cat Mania Emily Hamilton Emily Hamilton 18 20 0 38

Jersey Beats Ann Bray Ann Bray 11 14 0 13 0 0 0 38

Stylish In Socks Amber & Sydney Carroll Amber Carroll 0 38 0 0 38

BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela Anderson Pamela Anderson 21 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 36

Paddys Bonnie Lass Camille & George Briggs Jenna Evans 35 0 35

Queens Nu Holly Jessie Nance Maggie Nance 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 34

Sticky Lollipop Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin 14 0 20 0 0 0 34

SV Whiskey Whiz Josh Briggs Cierra Briggs 34 0 34

Bet Shes Wright Toni Blonde Toni Blonde 31 0 31

Cats Royal Bandit Shawn & Angie Ayers Shawn Ayers 30 30

DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn Tammy Penn 0 30 30

Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall 28 0 28

Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton 25 0 0 0 0 25

Roany Red Sara M Hamilton Sara M Hamilton 25 0 0 0 25

Heseverychicsdream Madeline St. John Madeline St. John 0 22 0 22

Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Kaycee Buckley 0 22 0 22

TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Jessica Sykora Jessica Sykora 20 0 20

Dual Denim Cat Catherine Vincent Erica Vincent 0 19 0 0 0 0 19

MC Rey N Hes Alright Bryon & Pam Salmon Brooke Salmon 18 0 18

Raygun Catherine Vincent Erica Vincent 17 17

Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy Miller-Allen Tony Allen 14 0 14

Lenas Aley Maddie Riley Maddie Riley 14 14

One Pepto Diva Dan Churchill Jordan Ribeiro 13 0 13

A Shot Of Maderia Kaden Bennett Montana Thursby 0 0

A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Patrick Campbell 0 0 0

Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice 0 0

Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist 0 0 0 0 0

Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard 0 0

Cat Travels In Style Risa Valentine Kasydi Valentine 0 0 0 0 0

CC Do It Dunit D'Lese Travis D'Lese Travis 0 0 0

CR Justa Lil Tuff Donna Stewart Donna Stewart 0 0

CR Shortys Tuff Patti & Curt Spangler Patti Spangler 0 0 0

Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin Ben Gouin 0 0 0

Dun Lady Cat Glandon QH Rachele Glandon 0 0 0 0 0 0

Electric Volt Lauren McDaniel Lauren McDaniel 0 0

Hangin On The Line Armenta Quarter Horses Sarah Armenta 0 0 0 0

Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen Suzy Flippen 0 0

Gunna Be Striking Brock & Molly Maison Molly Maison 0 0

Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier Camryn Collier 0 0

Miz Reychel Madison Swor Madison Swor 0 0 0 0

Neat Little CD Rusty Milhoan Rusty Milhoan 0 0 0

Never Short On Cash Melinda L Cheetham Craig Cheetham 0 0 0

Olafs Choice Brandon & Ashley Cooper Ashley Cooper 0 0

One Gun Wonder Kathleen Haydon Kathleen Haydon 0 0

Partner In Shine Shawn & Angie Ayers Angie Ayers 0 0

Peptos Smart Peppy Lisa Milhoan Rusty Milhoan 0 0 0

Sequoias Merada Telese Blasiman Telese Blasiman 0 0

Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens Emily Stephens 0 0

Shanias Hotwire Aimie Wilcox Aimie Wilcox 0 0 0 0

Sheza Smart Gal Kaylea Marrioneaux Kaylea Marrioneaux 0 0 0

SJR Diamond Bordeaux Tom & Arianne Hagwood Arianne Hagwood 0 0 0

SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins Kylee Hawkins 0 0 0 0

Smokin R Playin Katie Frank Katie Frank 0 0 0 0

Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley 0 0

Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker Jeff Conner 0 0 0

TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 0 0

Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps 0 0 0 0

Very Shiney Penny Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew 0 0 0 0 0

White River Cat Molly Maddox Molly Maddox 0 0 0

0



Non Pro Boxing (Formlery Non Pro Limited) March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Grand Total

Smart Lethal Cat Lee & Michelle Reed Michelle Reed 9 0 0 12 21 18 60

Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling 20 22 0 0 10 52

Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine Fulmer 16 15 5 13 49

Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner 18 18 0 0 36

Solano Cat Shannon & Hershel Reid Shannon Reid 24 0 12 36

DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 15 0 18 33

Very Smart Rico Margie Zimmer Margie Zimmer 12 11 9 32

Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 15 0 14 29

Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 14 13 0 0 27

Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell 26 26

Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule 0 8 9 7 0 24

Stylish In Socks Sydney Carroll Amber Carroll 0 24 0 0 24

Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley Kathleen J. Pinkley 9 0 0 14 23

Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons 9 5 9 0 23

Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint Jill Flint 0 0 22 0 0 22

Bailey Naskiia Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer 0 20 20

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 19

A Gritty Kitty Margie Zimmer Margie Zimmer 0 18 18

Gar Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons Julie Gibbons 18 18

Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson 16 16

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 16 16

Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys 0 16 16

Bitsy Bay Boon Matt Turner Callie Turner 15 15

Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly 0 0 14 14

Jittery Julie Bowden Julie Bowden 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson 14 0 14

DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn Tammy Penn 0 12 12

Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons 12 0 0 12

TR Guns N Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel 0 11 11

Third Tymz A Charm Laura Jean Edwards Laura J Edwards 9 0 9

Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat 0 8 8

Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice 0 0

A Shot Of Maderia Kaden Bennett Montana Thursby 0 0

Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist 0 0

Can You Cee Me Pops Monty & Carlee Miller Carlee Miller 0 0 0

BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela Anderson Pamela Anderson 0 0

Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard 0 0

Cat Travels In Style Risa Valentine Kasydi Valentine 0 0

Cats Royal Bandit Shawn & Angie Ayers Shawn Ayers 0 0

Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong 0 0 0 0

Dreamin DH Magnum Terry Martin Warnetta Martin 0 0

Gunna Be Striking Brock & Molly Malson Molly Malson 0 0

Hallie Rey Kaden Bennett Kaden Bennett 0 0 0

Hangin on the Line Armenta Quarter Horses Sarah Armenta 0 0 0 0

Heatwave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 0 0 0

Kat Got Your Tongue K Bar W Ranch Sandy Kaplan 0 0

King Okra Merada Kelly Mcguire Kelly Mcguire 0 0

Ladys Special Nite Brandon Storts Beth Ann Storts 0 0

Lenas Nu Annie TGR Quarter Horses Chloe Beth Glass 0 0

MC Rey N Hes Alright Bryon & Pam Salmon Brooke Salmon 0 0 0 0

Miss Dun Shined Camryn Collier Camryn Collier 0 0

Olafs Choice Brandon & Ashley Cooper Ashley Cooper 0 0

One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid James Joseph McDavid 0 0 0 0 0

One Gun Wonder Kathleen Haydon Kathleen Haydon 0 0

Partner In Shine Shawn & Angie Ayers Angie Ayers 0 0

Remedy On The Bay Mildy Roberts Ian Nygren 0 0

Queens Nu Holly Jessie Nance Maggie Nance 0 0

Righteous Traveler Emily Barlow Emily Barlowe 0 0 0

Sluggin Whiskey Emily Stephens Emily Stephens 0 0

Sequoias Merada Telese Blasiman Telese Blasiman 0 0

Sticky Lollipop Kristopher & Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin 0 0

The Metal Doctor Cheryl Chown Cheryl Chown 0 0 0

Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn Matt Spahn 0 0

Timeforlightening Lisa Bowman Lisa Bowman 0 0

That Lady Can Do Greg Or Dawn Byers Greg Byers 0 0 0

0

Non Pro Limited Select

March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Grand Total

Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner 11 12 11 0 0 34

Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Martha Jo Soule 0 7 9 9 8 33

Solano Cat Shannon & Hershel Reid Shannon Reid 13 7 9 29

CR Shortys Tuff Patti & Curt Spangler Curt Spangler 12 15 27

Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0 0 0 5 12 7 24

BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela Anderson Pamela Anderson 7 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 10 22

Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 5 9 5 0 19

Mister PBR Foxy Horse Enterprises James Jones 9 0 7 16

Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson Leslie D. Thompson 16 0 16

Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 7 7 0 0 14

DT Whiskey Shine Tammy Penn Tammy Penn 0 13 13

Third Tymz A Charm Laura Edwards Laura Edwards 12 0 12

Very Smart Rico Margie Zimmer Margie Zimmer 11 11

Bad To Tha Boon Kathleen J. Pinkley Kathleen J. Pinkley 0 10 10

Never Short On Cash Melinda L Cheetham Craig Cheetham 0 10 10

Cee Mr Cats Merada Sandy Miller-Allen Tony Allen 7 0 7

Tuff Marshall N Town Matt Spahn Matt Spahn 7 7

One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid James Joseph McDavid 0 5 0 0 5

Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen Suzy Flippen 0 0

Kat Got Your Tongue K Bar W Ranch Sandy Kaplan 0 0

King Okra Merada Kelly Mcguire Kelly Mcguire 0 0

TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 0 0

That Lady Can Do Greg or Dawn Byers Greg Byers 0 0 0

0



Youth Bridle March April May August 0

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing Lainey Grewing 0 12 5 9 9 0 21 19 75

I Spin For Honey Brandy Ragland Della Ragland 0 0 7 11 0 6 14 19 57

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac 13 10 13 13 49

SCR King Of The Road Jay And/Or Wendy McLaughlin Cutter McLaughlin 25 22 47

The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Mason Elliott 23 16 39

Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt Sydney Van Pelt 7 6 0 3 0 0 14 0 30

Nu Cash Prize Karen Gerfen Elizabeth Gerfen 17 12 29

Quick Draw Pistol Clay Volmer Boyd Wilson 0 0 7 0 0 19 0 26

Sweethearts Legacy Peggy Cummings Riley Friesen 9 8 0 0 8 0 0 25

Rey Out There Karen Gerfen Mead Gerfen 0 11 10 0 0 21

Lookslikelucktome Timothy & Katherine Miller Lannie Jo Lisac 0 15 15

KR Ima Electric Patti Colbert Mason Elliott 0 14 14

You May Be Wright Amanda Gardiner Grace Gardiner 11 11

Got Me Lookin Bagley Performance Horses Robert Tell Bagley 9 9

RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 7 0 7

A Jazzy Check Kylee Ricketson Kylee Ricketson 0 0 0

Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker Emily Shoumaker 0 0 0 0

BLC Hughes CD Aleathia Herklotz Ace Ahlbrandt 0 0 0

Bet Hes Packin Aces Josey Grewing Josey Grewing 0 0 0

Docs Tivito Cat Charlee Piggott Charlee Piggott 0 0 0

Gimea Chocolateshake Loving Ranch Co Koy Morgan 0 0

La Smart Chicoreys Erin Jones Lane Jones 0 0

Metallic Shiner Gregg Lafitte Baily Shopbell 0 0 0

Mister Hickory Smoke Jennifer & Richmond Holly Katherine Holly 0 0

Playin Motown Catelyn M Walker Catelyn M Walker 0 0 0

Seven S Rock Tonite Flying B Ranch Natalee Holscher 0 0 0

Sheza Travelin Kind Chris & Wendi Moody Audrey Moody 0 0 0

Smarty Tommi Jean Hagwood Tommi Jean Hagwood 0 0

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor 0 0 0

0

Youth Bridle 13 & Under March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Quick Draw Pistol Clay Volmer Boyd Wilson 3 1 1 10 5 20

Nu Cash Prize Karen Gerfen Elizabeth Gerfen 8 7 15

RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 3 3 6

La Smart Chicoreys Erin Jones Lane Jones 6 6

BLC Hughes CD Aleathia Herklotz Ace Ahlbrandt 2 3 5

Gimea Chocolateshake Loving Ranch Co Koy Morgan 4 4

Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac 1 1 2

Sweethearts Legacy Peggy Cummings Riley Friesen 0 1 1

Smarty Tommi Jean Hagwood Tommi Jean Hagwood 1 1

Youth Limited March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Smart Rem N Be Jared Barry Talen Barry 19 18 16 15 24 26 0 35 45 198

Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock 28 22 23 45 41 159

Sugar Yes Please Addision Kenley Addision Kenley 0 26 17 0 43 33 119

Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Maggie J Nance 11 0 0 9 20 0 15 0 43 98

Just Dual Me Wade Kiser Wade Kiser 13 16 0 22 0 24 75

Playoff Time Hawk Family Trust Cole D Hawk 41 33 74

Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove Tucker Dove 0 19 19 0 33 71

Bet On A Playboy Jared Barry Talen Barry 12 13 13 20 0 0 58

CD Smooth Kitty Jessie Lee Nance Hattie Marie Nance 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 37 0 58

FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles Hazel Mackenzie Myles 33 24 57

Dudley Doo Right Gattis Ranches, LLC Carson Gattis 0 14 0 0 0 0 38 52

Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 39 0 52

Good Time Corey Or Kristen Cushing Caleb Cushing 22 28 50

Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David 17 0 29 46

Fluff My Chic Sydney Van Pelt Makenna Van Pelt 13 0 0 0 0 31 0 44

Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Boyd Wilson 16 26 0 42

Jills Last Bet Jubilee Stringfellow Jubilee Stringfellow 21 20 41

Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 0 38 38

Once In A Rey Bon Hawk Family Trust Taylee Albritton 29 0 29

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Spencer Spence 0 28 28

Stick Em p Nic CJ Murphey Brent Shopbell 27 0 27

Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton Bayleigh Melton 18 7 0 0 25

TS Paddy Shota Spark Jubilee Stringfellow Jubilee Stringfellow 15 10 25

Diamonds Over Cash TJ & Chelsea Green Tegan Green 22 0 22

Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton Bridges Pinkerton Bridges 22 0 22

This Chic Is Fancy Mickey Callahan Grace Callahan 0 22 0 22

Dun Lady Cat Glandon Quarter Horses Danika Latham 0 0 0 0 21 21

Red River Rivalry Walter & Hays;Tammy Hunter W Hays 0 20 0 20

SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins Kylee Hawkins 0 0 17 17

A Smart Carebear Jennifer Williams Liza Wadsworth 0 0 0

Bamacat ARC Emily Shoumaker Emily Shoumaker 0 0 0 0

Bet Shesa Jaebar Cat Jenny Corine Myra Haas 0 0 0

BLC Hughes CD Aleathia Herklotz Ace Ahlbrandt 0 0 0

Chex Star Shiner Charlee D Piggott Landyn Perrine 0 0 0

Docs Tivito Cat Charlee D Piggott Charlee D Piggott 0 0 0

Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Kixi Rea Meador 0 0 0 0

Enchanted Gypsy Moon James & Marie Young Cherie Young 0 0 0 0

I Spin For Honey Brandy Ragland Della Ragland 0

Idriveanapple Chris Cox Case Cox 0 0 0 0 0

MC Rey N Hes Alright Bryon & Pam Salmon Brooke Salmon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mobile Deposit Wes Housler Tristyn Housler 0 0 0

Ms Rowdy Mobster Todd Sharp Allison Sharp 0 0 0

Peptos Smart Bert Gracie Estes Gracie Estes 0 0

Peptos Smart Bert Gracie Estes Gracie Estes 0 0 0

Peptovisions Sweetie Johnny Williams Colbi Piggott 0 0 0

Pswatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts Paisley Ann Storts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quik Draw Pistol Clay Volmer Boyd Wilson 0 0 0

RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 0 0

Shesa Ricochet Mickey Callahan Darby Callahan 0 0 0 0 0

Sheza Smart Gal Kaylea Marrionneaux Kaylea Marrionneaux 0 0 0

Shortshotofsmarts William Akin Allison Akin 0 0 0

Tall Tails Bennirus Or Nicole Petty Allie Robinson 0 0 0

This Buds A Nic Alicia Duleba Ava Turner 0 0 0

Vaguaros Jewels Ken & Kellye Jarosz Bransen Robinson 0 0

TNP Cat Factor Mickey Callahan Darcy Callahan 0 0 0 0 0

Trump Twenty Twenty Charlee D Piggott Charlee D Piggott 0

Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor 0 0 0

Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence 0 0 0

Wanna Be A Pepto Kobyn Greathouse Kobyn Greathouse 0 0 0 0 0 0

White River Cat Molly Maddox Myra Haas 0 0 0 0 0 0



Youth Limited 13 & Under March April May August

Horses Name Owner Rider #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 Total

Queens Nu Holly Jessie Lee Nance Maggie J Nance 5 3 5 5 13 5 9 3 22 70

Just Dual Me Wade Kiser Wade Kiser 7 5 8 13 5 11 49

Fluff My Chic Sydney Van Pelt Makenna Van Pelt 7 3 5 7 6 19 0 47

Playoff Time Hawk Family Trust Cole D Hawk 23 17 40

Fancy Lil Gun Tucker Dove Tucker Dove 0 11 11 0 17 39

Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Boyd Wilson 11 15 1 4 31

Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 9 20 29

Good Time Corey Or Kristen Cushing Caleb Cushing 13 14 27

Shiney Little Rey Pinkerton Bridges Pinkerton Bridges 13 9 22

CD Smooth Kitty Jessie Lee Nance Maggie J Nance 21 0 21

Stick Em Up Nic CJ Murphy Brent Shopbell 17 4 21

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Spencer Spence 7 14 21

Diamonds Over Cash TJ & Chelsea Green Tegan Green 13 7 20

Red River Rivalry Walter & Hays;Tammy Hunter W Hays 3 15 0 18

Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule Kixi Rea Meador 8 3 6 17

Idriveanapple Chris Cox Case Cox 1 2 9 3 15

Pswatchmeslidemydual Paisley Ann Storts Paisley Ann Storts 1 1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 8

RR Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 2 2

Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence 0 0.5 0.5

BLC Hughes CD Aleathia Herklotz Ace Ahlbrandt 0 0.5 0.5

Enchanted Gypsy Moon James & Marie Young Cherie Young 0 0 0 0

This Buds A Nic Alicia Duleba Ava Turner 0 0 0

Chex Star Shiner Charlee Piggott Landyn Perrine 0 0 0

Tall Tails Bennirus Or Nicole Petty Allie Robinson 0 0 0

0

March April May August

SRCHA Little Big Shots Class #1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2

Horses Name Owner Rider Grand Total

Pats Smart Quixote Spencer Spence Spencer Spence 12 9 21

Ms Becaco Grayfour Alex Alves Savanna Alves 1 0 1 10 4 16

TNP Cat Factor Mickey Callahan Darcy Callahan 1 1 6 7 15

Plain And Neat TJ & Chelsea Green JJ Green 8 4 12

Play Knot Loving Ranch CO Kaylynn Morgan 4 4

Stylish In Socks Amber & Sydney Carroll Sydney Carroll 1 2 3

Spitshine My Dually Erin Wells Erin Wells 0 1 1

McLuvvin Kaden Gillespie Kaden Gillespie 0 0

0

0


